THE ADELAIDE LAW REVIEW

Volume 2, Number 8

APRIL, 1966

Published by
THE ADELAIDE LAW REVIEW ASSOCIATION

Faculty of Law, University of Adelaide,
Adelaide, South Australia

Distributed by
THE LAW BOOK COMPANY LIMITED

Sole North American Agents: Dennis and Co. Inc.,
Law Book Publishers, 251 Main Street, Buffalo 3, N.Y.,, U.S.A.

© Copyright is vested in each of the authors in respect of his contribution,



THE ADELAIDE LAW REVIEW

Vor. 2 Apri, 1966 No. 3
CONTENTS
ARTICLES
Non-extradition of Nationals .. . . . 273
Ivan A. Shearer
- . 310

Company Contracts

M. ]. Trebilcock

Devises and Bequests to Unincorporated Bodies

RECENT CASES

PersonaL Injunies
SmarLwoop v, Brack (Company Law) ..
Brew v. Cox (Regulatory Offences)

Avcust v. FineLETON (Regulatory

Offences)

Scorr v. Scorr (Trusts)

BEALE v. S.A. Trorrve Leacue (Inc.)
{Administrative Law)

BOOK REVIEWS

Dixon, Jesting Pilate

Cowen, Sir John Latham and Other Papers

Jessup, Forms and Practice of the Lands
Titles Office of 5.A. .. :

Sawer, Law in Society ..
Barny, The Life and Death of John Price

Hiccms, The Law of Parinership

1. E. Keeler

South Australian Colonization Act ..
‘G. L. Fischer

M. C. Harris

Horst X, Liicke ..
. 304

W. B. Fisse

W. B. Fisse
J. M. Haynes

J. J. Doyle ..

C. H. Bright

Howard Zelling -

W. A. N. Wells ..

D. St.L. Kelly

J. Neville Turner ..
M. J. Trebilcock ..

. 3306

360

. 373

388

. 397

407

414

421

424

425
428

429





