THE ADELAIDE LAW REVIEW

Volume 2, Number 3

APRIL, 1966

Published by
THE ADELAIDE LAW REVIEW ASSOCIATION
Faculty of Law, University of Adelaide,
Adelaide, South Australia

Distributed by
THE LAW BOOK COMPANY LIMITED

Sole North American Agents: Dennis and Co. Inc., Law Book Publishers, 251 Main Street, Buffalo 3, N.Y., U.S.A.

@ Copyright is vested in each of the authors in respect of his contribution.

THE ADELAIDE LAW REVIEW

Vol. 2

APRIL, 1966

No. 3

CONTENTS

ARTICLES	•
Non-extradition of Nationals	. 273
Ivan A. Shearer	
Company Contracts	. 310
Devises and Bequests to Unincorporated Bodies J. F. Keeler	. 336
South Australian Colonization Act	360
RECENT CASES	
Personal Injuries M. C. Harris	373
SMALLWOOD v. BLACK (Company Law) Horst K. Lücke	388
Brew v. Cox (Regulatory Offences) W. B. Fisse	394
August v. Fingleton (Regulatory Offences) W. B. Fisse	397
Scorr v. Scorr (Trusts) J. M. Haynes	407
BEALE v. S.A. TROTTING LEAGUE (INC.) (Administrative Law) J. J. Doyle	414
BOOK REVIEWS	
Dixon, Jesting Pilate C. H. Bright	421
Cowen, Sir John Latham and Other Papers Howard Zelling	424
ESSUP, Forms and Practice of the Lands Titles Office of S.A W. A. N. Wells	425
SAWER, Law in Society D. St.L. Kelly	426
BARRY, The Life and Death of John Price J. Neville Turner	428
Aiggins, The Law of Partnership M. J. Trebilcock	429